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AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
P0O0009

3. EFF. DATE

02/08/2009

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.

0020040797

2

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Revised Period of Performance:

July 15,

2008 through February 13,

2009

B. A total of $174,910.50 in additional funding is hereby added to the task

order through the creation of one new Contract Line Item Number
CLINs of the task order are therefore changed as follows:

Previous CLINs
00010 (Base) :

00020 (Base Extension):

00030 (Option) :
00040 (Travel) :
00050 (Ext thru
00060 (Ext thru
00070 (Ext thru
00080 (Ext thru

Previous Total:

Revised CLINs
00010 (Base) :

00020 (
00030 (Option) :
00040 (Travel) :
00050 (Ext thru
00060 (Ext thru
00070 (Ext thru
00080 (Ext thru
00090 (Ext thru

Revised Total:

C. As a result
increased from

1/11/09
1/26/09
1/31/09
2/07/09
2/13/09

1/11/09):
1/26/09) :
1/31/09):
2/07/09) :

Base Extension) :

Uy W 0 42 4 A A W

g

Ly 4 4 Uy 0 A 2 A D

$

of this modification,

1,642,494.59
694,870.40
1,266,726.66
45,326.81
132,687.52
287,710.80
174,910.50
174,910.50

4,419,637.78

1,642,494.
694,870.
1,266,726.
45,326.
132,687.
287,710.
174,910.
174,910.
174,910.

4,594,548,

D. This modification was coordinated by Gail Stric

Office}),

(SBI Acquisition Office),

E. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

(CLIN). The

the total funding for this order has
$4,419,637.80 to $4,594,548.28, an increase of $174,910.50.

kland BT isitd
and

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
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SECTION: A

ATTACHMENT INFORMATION
FOR
AWARD/ORDER/IA HSBP1208F21862 , MODIFICATION P00009

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Iltem Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

00010 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
Contract Support Services (Base) Period of Performance Covered: July 15, 2008 through
September 30, 2008

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $1,642,494.5900 $1,642,494.5900
00020 Line ltem (Priced/Information/Option): P

Contract Support Services (Base Extsn) Period of Performance Covered: October 1, 2008 through

QOctober 31, 2008

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $694,870.4000 $694,870.4000
00030 Line Iltem (Priced/Information/Option): P

Contract Support Services (Option) Period of Performance Covered: November 1, 2008 through

December 31, 2008

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $1,266,726.6600 $1,266,726.6600
00040 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

Travel (for Nov. and Dec. 2008) Period of Performance Covered (for Travel): November 1, 2008

through December 31, 2008

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $45,326.8100 $45,326.8100
00050 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

Extension 1/1/09-1/11/09

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $132,687.5200 $132,687.5200
00060 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

Extension 01/12/2008 - 01/25/2009

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price

1 AU $287,710.8000 $287,710.8000
00070 Line ltem (Priced/Information/Option): P

Extension 1/26-1/31/2009

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price

1 AU $174,910.5000 $174,910.5000
00080 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

Extension 2/1/09-2/7/09

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price

1 AU $174,910.5000 $174,910.5000
00090 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

Extension 2/8/09-2/13/09
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SECTION: A

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $174,910.5000 $174,910.5000
Total Funded Contract Value: $4.594,548.2800

Page: 2



ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

Item:

Item:

Item:

Iltem:

Item:

Item:

ltem:

Item:

Item:

00010

00020

00030

00040

00050

00060

00070

00080

00090

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z00008173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z00008173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z200008173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000200008173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000200009173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z200009173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900008000Z200009173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900008000Z00009173SB01 SB1002525

6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z00009173SB01 SB1002525

Page: 3
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Amount $1,642,494.590

Amount $694.870.4000

Amount $1,266,726.660

Amount $45,326.8100

Amount $132.687.5200

Amount $287.710.8000

Amount $174,910.5000

Amount $174.,910.5000

Amount $174,910.5000



